

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7270/2018

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ZAMIL STEEL BUILDING INDIA PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7271/2018 (III)

C.A. No. 7272/2018 (III)

C.A. No. 7273/2018 (III)

C.A. No. 7274/2018 (III)

C.A. No. 7275/2018 (III)

C.A. No. 7276/2018 (III)

Date : 06-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, AOR (Not Present)
Mr. S. S. Bhandaru, Adv. (Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, AOR (Not Present)
Ms. Ishita Mathur, Adv. (Not Present)
Ms. Monica Kasturi, Adv. (Not Present)
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the Appellant shall file affidavit of valuation within a period of four weeks as a last chance in all the matters.

List again on 08.11.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar