

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7270/2018

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ZAMIL STEEL BUILDING INDIA PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Being complete matter, list the matter before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm